Manner Hauptklasse
1 Matthias Berg
2 Falk Jany
3 Paul-Simon Reif3

4 Simon Schindelmann

M30
1 Martin Herbold
2 Michael Koeniger

M40

Andreas Schnabel
Dirk Winter
Timo Bach
Holger Moller
Andreas Prior
Oliver Ball

Daniel Henkel
Heiko Rippel
Veit Lattermann
Markus Erdmann
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Daniel Helwig
Jens Ickler
Dirk Schade
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Mario Wetzel

Karsten Ledderhose

Conny Kindermann

1990
1993
1999
1990

1987
1981

1976
1970
1977
1972
1975
1973
1973
1977
1976
1973
1972
1976
1974
1971
1978
1971

Schwalm-Eder-Laufcup 2019
- Endstand nach 11 Wertungslaufen -

SC Steinatal
TusS Fritzlar
TusS Fritzlar
Schwalmstadt

Tuspo Borken
Homberg Ren(n)tiere

Frielendorf

TSV 1889 Geismar
Willingshausen

TSV Urfftal 08

SG 1898 Chattengau
Tuspo Borken
Homberg Ren(n)tiere
TSV Urfftal 08

TSV Urfftal 08

SG 1898 Chattengau e.V.

TSV Deute
ESV Jahn Treysa

SG 1898 Chattengau e.V.

TSV Urfftal 08

SG 1898 Chattengau e.V.

Homberg Ren(n)tiere
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41,2
40,3
40,0
37,8
37,5
32,3



M50

Ralph Hassenpflug
Hans-Joachim Schréder
Lutz Bauer

Klaus Werner
Helmut Schitz
Ralf Musack
Stefan Eberhardt
Claus Peter

Klaus Pfeifer
Mark Breiding
Klaus Simmen
Markus Klopfel
Dirk Kaltschnee
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M60
1 Mandfred Meyer
2 Helmut Kleinmann
3 Gunter Kistner
4 Joachim Schroder
5 Ulrich Grinwald
6 Ullrich Horstmann
7 Hans-Georg Waldmann
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1954
1953
1951

TSV 05 Remsfeld
Tuspo Borken

SC Neukirchen
Stadtallendorf

Tuspo Borken

SV Neukirchen

TSV Adelshausen
TSG Oberaula

SG 1898 Chattengau
Homberg Ren(n)tiere
Homberg Ren(n)tiere
Homberg

TSV Wiera

TuSpo Borken

TuSpo Borken

TSV 1889 Geismar

SG 1898 Chattengau e.V.
Homberg Ren(n)tiere
TSV Deute

TSV Gilserberg
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mM70
1 Werner Mutz
2 Ulrich Matt
3 Dr. Walter Weishaar

mM80
1 Peter Kalbfleisch

Gesamtwertung Manner
1 Matthias Berg

Martin Herbold

Falk Jany

Paul-Simon ReiR

Simon Schindelmann

Michael Koeniger

Andreas Schnabel

Timo Bach

Holger Moller

Dirk Winter

Ralph Hassenpflug

Andreas Prior
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Mannschaftswertung Manner
1 Tuspo Borken
2 TSV Urfftal 08
3 SG 1898 Chattengau
4 Homberger Ren(n)tiere
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Tuspo Borken
TSV Obervorschitz
SC Neukirchen

VfB Schrecksbach

SC Steinatal

Tuspo Borken

Tus Fritzlar

TusS Fritzlar
Schwalmstadt
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Willingshausen
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